

Approximate value for implementation of competition project

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	unit price (Euro)	Total (10 thousand)	Note
—	Architecture					
1	Building					
(1)	Structure	sqm	1786	250.00	44.65	
(2)	Exterior	sqm	1786	90.00	16.07	
(3)	Interior	sqm	1786	80.00	14.29	
(4)	Electric	sqm	1786	40.00	7.14	
(5)	Plumbing	sqm	1786	30.00	5.36	
(6)	Fire Safty	sqm	1786	20.00	3.57	
(7)	HVAC	sqm	1786	65.00	11.61	
(8)	Elevator		1	10000.00	1.00	
(9)	Miscellaneous		1	4000.00	0.40	
(10)	Sub-total				104.10	
2	Exterior					
(1)	Road	平方米	1200	50.00	6.00	
(2)	Foundation and soil		1	150000.00	15.00	
(3)	Landscape		1	50000.00	5.00	
(4)	Civic grids		1	3000.00	0.30	
(5)	小计				26.30	
	Total Installation				130.40	
3	Other Fee					
-1	total service fee		1	150000	14.00	
	Total				144.40	